
Xterra Parks of Alabama Coldwater Mountain Trail Run 8K/15K

8K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Feb 7, 2018 9:26:43pm EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:38:16.78 07:43 542

2 BENNETT BROWDER Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:40:57.27 08:15 93

3 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:46:17.69 09:19 561

4 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:48:49.77 09:50 539

5 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:49:47.38 10:01 547

6 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 00:50:16.51 10:07 572

7 JONATHAN PAINTER Papillion, NE M 30-34 00:55:19.64 11:08 557

8 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:55:49.61 11:14 82

9 ALEX STELTENPOHL Birmingham, AL F 15-19 00:57:48.45 11:38 571

10 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:58:26.80 11:46 556

11 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:49.94 12:03 504

12 ROBIN KELLEY Auburn, AL M 45-49 01:00:23.36 12:09 125

13 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 01:01:31.63 12:23 580

14 DREW COFFMAN Pell City, AL M 25-29 01:03:38.59 12:49 517

15 WILL STRUNK Gadsden, AL M 40-44 01:04:45.94 13:02 574

16 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 01:05:20.23 13:09 544

17 ANABEL GONZALEZ Jonesboro, GA F 35-39 01:05:25.47 13:10 526
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18 JACKSON WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 15-19 01:06:06.05 13:18 579

19 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 01:06:37.12 13:25 541

20 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 01:06:38.41 13:25 576

21 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:06:53.40 13:28 514

22 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 01:08:14.20 13:44 508

23 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:09:28.34 13:59 524

24 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:11:06.97 14:19 75

25 TOM DOWNING Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:11:42.49 14:26 520

26 DAVID ALLSHOUSE Grand Forks, ND M 40-44 01:12:36.88 14:37 503

27 SHANNON THOMAS Unknown F 35-39 01:12:37.21 14:37 575

28 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:15:59.39 15:18 577

29 JO ANNE HANSON Arab, AL F 50-54 01:16:01.18 15:18 530

30 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:19:08.50 15:56 553

31 ELIZABETH GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:21:19.16 16:22 525

32 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:21:29.20 16:24 540

33 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:24:00.96 16:55 537

34 BRITTNEY GRAY Bessemer, AL F 30-34 01:24:11.71 16:57 527

35 LORI GALLOWAY Weaver, AL F 45-49 01:24:22.11 16:59 523

36 SASHA ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 35-39 01:26:36.42 17:26 565

37 ABIGAIL ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 0-14 01:26:37.19 17:26 563

38 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 01:26:37.50 17:26 564

39 ANNA DIXON Anniston, AL F 45-49 01:26:38.03 17:26 519

40 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:29:09.70 17:57 552

41 BRUCE GREENE Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:31:48.62 18:29 528

Female
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1 ALEX STELTENPOHL Birmingham, AL F 15-19 00:57:48.45 11:38 571

2 ANABEL GONZALEZ Jonesboro, GA F 35-39 01:05:25.47 13:10 526

3 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 01:08:14.20 13:44 508

4 SHANNON THOMAS Unknown F 35-39 01:12:37.21 14:37 575

5 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:15:59.39 15:18 577

6 JO ANNE HANSON Arab, AL F 50-54 01:16:01.18 15:18 530

7 ELIZABETH GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:21:19.16 16:22 525

8 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:21:29.20 16:24 540

9 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:24:00.96 16:55 537

10 BRITTNEY GRAY Bessemer, AL F 30-34 01:24:11.71 16:57 527

11 LORI GALLOWAY Weaver, AL F 45-49 01:24:22.11 16:59 523

12 SASHA ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 35-39 01:26:36.42 17:26 565

13 ABIGAIL ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 0-14 01:26:37.19 17:26 563

14 ANNA DIXON Anniston, AL F 45-49 01:26:38.03 17:26 519

15 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:29:09.70 17:57 552

F 0-14

1 ABIGAIL ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 0-14 01:26:37.19 17:26 563

F 15-19

1 ALEX STELTENPOHL Birmingham, AL F 15-19 00:57:48.45 11:38 571

F 30-34

1 ELIZABETH GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:21:19.16 16:22 525

2 BRITTNEY GRAY Bessemer, AL F 30-34 01:24:11.71 16:57 527
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F 35-39

1 ANABEL GONZALEZ Jonesboro, GA F 35-39 01:05:25.47 13:10 526

2 SHANNON THOMAS Unknown F 35-39 01:12:37.21 14:37 575

3 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:21:29.20 16:24 540

4 SASHA ROBERTSON Oxford, AL F 35-39 01:26:36.42 17:26 565

F 40-44

1 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 01:08:14.20 13:44 508

2 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:15:59.39 15:18 577

F Master 40-49

1 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 01:08:14.20 13:44 508

2 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:15:59.39 15:18 577

3 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:24:00.96 16:55 537

4 LORI GALLOWAY Weaver, AL F 45-49 01:24:22.11 16:59 523

5 ANNA DIXON Anniston, AL F 45-49 01:26:38.03 17:26 519

F 45-49

1 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:24:00.96 16:55 537

2 LORI GALLOWAY Weaver, AL F 45-49 01:24:22.11 16:59 523

3 ANNA DIXON Anniston, AL F 45-49 01:26:38.03 17:26 519

F 50-54

1 JO ANNE HANSON Arab, AL F 50-54 01:16:01.18 15:18 530

2 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:29:09.70 17:57 552
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F Grand Masters 50-100

1 JO ANNE HANSON Arab, AL F 50-54 01:16:01.18 15:18 530

2 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:29:09.70 17:57 552

Male

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:38:16.78 07:43 542

2 BENNETT BROWDER Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:40:57.27 08:15 93

3 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:46:17.69 09:19 561

4 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:48:49.77 09:50 539

5 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:49:47.38 10:01 547

6 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 00:50:16.51 10:07 572

7 JONATHAN PAINTER Papillion, NE M 30-34 00:55:19.64 11:08 557

8 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:55:49.61 11:14 82

9 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:58:26.80 11:46 556

10 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:49.94 12:03 504

11 ROBIN KELLEY Auburn, AL M 45-49 01:00:23.36 12:09 125

12 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 01:01:31.63 12:23 580

13 DREW COFFMAN Pell City, AL M 25-29 01:03:38.59 12:49 517

14 WILL STRUNK Gadsden, AL M 40-44 01:04:45.94 13:02 574

15 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 01:05:20.23 13:09 544

16 JACKSON WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 15-19 01:06:06.05 13:18 579

17 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 01:06:37.12 13:25 541

18 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 01:06:38.41 13:25 576

19 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:06:53.40 13:28 514

20 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:09:28.34 13:59 524

21 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:11:06.97 14:19 75
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22 TOM DOWNING Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:11:42.49 14:26 520

23 DAVID ALLSHOUSE Grand Forks, ND M 40-44 01:12:36.88 14:37 503

24 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:19:08.50 15:56 553

25 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 01:26:37.50 17:26 564

26 BRUCE GREENE Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:31:48.62 18:29 528

M 0-14

1 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 01:05:20.23 13:09 544

M 15-19

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:38:16.78 07:43 542

2 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:46:17.69 09:19 561

3 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:49:47.38 10:01 547

4 JACKSON WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 15-19 01:06:06.05 13:18 579

M 25-29

1 DREW COFFMAN Pell City, AL M 25-29 01:03:38.59 12:49 517

2 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 01:06:38.41 13:25 576

M 30-34

1 JONATHAN PAINTER Papillion, NE M 30-34 00:55:19.64 11:08 557

M 35-39

1 BENNETT BROWDER Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:40:57.27 08:15 93

2 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 01:06:37.12 13:25 541
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M 40-44

1 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:49.94 12:03 504

2 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 01:01:31.63 12:23 580

3 WILL STRUNK Gadsden, AL M 40-44 01:04:45.94 13:02 574

4 DAVID ALLSHOUSE Grand Forks, ND M 40-44 01:12:36.88 14:37 503

M Master 40-49

1 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 00:50:16.51 10:07 572

2 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:55:49.61 11:14 82

3 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:58:26.80 11:46 556

4 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:49.94 12:03 504

5 ROBIN KELLEY Auburn, AL M 45-49 01:00:23.36 12:09 125

6 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 01:01:31.63 12:23 580

7 WILL STRUNK Gadsden, AL M 40-44 01:04:45.94 13:02 574

8 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:06:53.40 13:28 514

9 DAVID ALLSHOUSE Grand Forks, ND M 40-44 01:12:36.88 14:37 503

M 45-49

1 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 00:50:16.51 10:07 572

2 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:55:49.61 11:14 82

3 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:58:26.80 11:46 556

4 ROBIN KELLEY Auburn, AL M 45-49 01:00:23.36 12:09 125

5 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:06:53.40 13:28 514

M 50-54

1 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 01:26:37.50 17:26 564
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M Grand Masters 50-100

1 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:48:49.77 09:50 539

2 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:09:28.34 13:59 524

3 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:11:06.97 14:19 75

4 TOM DOWNING Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:11:42.49 14:26 520

5 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:19:08.50 15:56 553

6 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 01:26:37.50 17:26 564

7 BRUCE GREENE Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:31:48.62 18:29 528

M 55-59

1 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:48:49.77 09:50 539

2 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:09:28.34 13:59 524

M 65-69

1 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:19:08.50 15:56 553

M 70-100

1 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:11:06.97 14:19 75

2 TOM DOWNING Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:11:42.49 14:26 520

3 BRUCE GREENE Anniston, AL M 70-100 01:31:48.62 18:29 528
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